C
B
D
A
40A-60A
B
D
C
75A-400A
A
12mm
31mm
A
C
D
B
3A-30A
50mm
BOTTLE FUSES
P:  1300 387 326 E:  sales@fuseco.com.au 83
Miscellaneous
PART NO. AMP
RL1-2 2A
RL1-4 4A
RL1-6 6A
PART NO. AMP
RL1-10 10A
RL1-15 15A
PART NO. AMP INDICATOR A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
BLA-3 3A PINK 50 10 13 8
BLA-5 5A BROWN 50 10 13 8
BLA-10 10A RED 50 10 13 8
BLA-15 15A GREY 50 10 13 10
BLA-20 20A BLUE 50 10 13 10
BLA-30 30A VIOLET 50 10 13 14
BLA-40 40A BLACK 50 10 27 16
BLA-60 60A LIGHT RED 50 10 27 20
BLA-75 75A SILVER 63 5.4 34 5
BLA-100 100A RED 63 5.4 34 8
BLA-125 125A YELLOW 63 5.4 47 5
BLA-150 150A LIGHT RED 63 5.4 47 8
BLA-200 200A BLUE 63 5.4 47 10
BLA-250 250A GREEN 63 5.4 61 5
BLA-300 300A WHITE 63 5.4 61 8
BLA-400 400A BLACK 63 5.4 61 10
RL1
380VAC
Chinese standard
BLA
600VAC/DC
Japanese standard
Fast acting for general applications (Usually found in Chinese equipment).
Fast acting for general applications
PLEASE NOTE:  Dimensions can vary by up to 3mm.